13 Q U A L I T Y      S E R V I C E      I N T E G R I T Y
FLO
W
 C
O
N
TR
O

(PO, 001, G, etc.) in the boxes below.
EXAMPLE PO 100 G 1 PR SH
How to Order Filter Bags
HOW TO SELECT A PART NUMBER
STANDARD FIBER AND MICRON RATINGS
FIBER
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AVAILABLE MICRON RATINGS
1 5 10 25 50 100 150 200 400 600 800
Needled Felts
Polypropylene • • • • • • •
Polyester • • • • • • •
Monofi lament Meshes
Polypropylene • • • •
Nylon • • • •
FIBER COMPATIBLE WITH
Organic Solvent
Animal, Vegetable
and Petro Oils
Microorganisms Alkalies Organic Agents Oxidizing Agents Mineral Acids
Temperature Limits
(Max °F)
Polyester A A A B B B B 300
Polypropylene A A A A A C C 200
Nylon A A A B C D D 325
          Excellent                                                              Good                                                          Fair                                                         Poor
 * Carbon Steel and Stainless Steel rings are available upon request – consult factory for information
COMPATIBILITY AND TEMPERATURE LIMITS
A DCB
2 6
Contact Hayward Flow Control with questions: 1-888-429-4635 • Fax: 1-888-778-8410 • One Hayward Industrial Drive • Clemmons, NC 27012 • USA
Visit us at: www.haywardflowcontrol.com • Email: hflow@haywardnet.com
Hayward is a registered trademark
of Hayward Industries, Inc.
© 2013 Hayward Industries, Inc.
FLV Stainless Steel Basket
KEY FEATURES
• 5/32˝ Perforation for High Open Area Ratio
• Welded 316 Stainless Steel Construction
• Includes GFPP Basket Ring Assembly and Seal
BENEFITS
• Seal in Basket Ring Assembly Prevents Fluid By-Pass
• High Cv
• Robust Chemical and Corrosion Resistance
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• Water and Wastewater Treatment
• Desalinization, RO and Deionized Water Systems
• Chemical Processing
• Food and Beverage
• Aquatic and Animal Life Support Systems
• Metal Finishing and Plating
• Marine and Corrosive Environments
MATERIALS
• 316 Stainless Steel
• GFPP Cell Class 85580 per ASTM D4101
• FPM Standard O-Ring Seal
Available in both single and double lengths, the 316 Stainless
Steel basket provides a highly effi cient option for increased
differential pressure conditions. The basket itself provides the
structural strength required when processing highly viscous
materials or when experiencing high solids loading.
The construction of this basket prevents by-pass of
unprocessed fl uids.  With enhanced strength, it allows for a
wide application range for the FLV Series bag fi lters.
The large open area ratio, robust construction and easy
installation makes this design an optimal choice for
demanding chemical and corrosive applications.
FOR USE IN FLV SERIES WITH FILTER BAGS
FILTER
 M